I.10
Heat recovery
units
SAF HR
Qv ≤ 85 m³/h
Decental unit with heat
recovery

extract ventilation every 70 seconds.
¾ For a continuously balanced ventilation you can use two devices that work alternately
Order example
SAF HR R1-85
Uitleg:
SAF = type wall fan
HR = with heat recovery
R1 = round passage 150 mm (inner diameter)
85 = airflow
250-470
(9  "-18  ½")
133
(5  ¼")
86
(3  ")
300
(11  ")
280
(11")
240
(    9  ")
157
6  "
153
6"